
Military Applications Media Convertors
10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-FX
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Type

Number of channels

Protocol

Cable

Maximum Segment Length

Interface        Optical

                      Eletric

                      Power Supply

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Environment

Mechanical Ruggednes

EMC

Operating Voltage

Dimensions

MLOC 03

1

10/100/1000 Base-T, 

1000 Base - X

Cat5 UTP, MMF 62,5/125µm, 50/125 µm

UTP:  up to 100m

MMF: 62.5/125µm (OM1), 850nm, up to 220m

 MMF: 50.0/125µm (OM2), 850nm, up to 550m

 MMF: 50.0/125µm (OM3), 850nm, up to 800m

SMF:  up to 34km (1310nm)

2CH HMA connector, others; Tactical Fiber Optic Cable SM/MM

RJ Field connector, others; Ethernet cable, AWG24

USB, USB Field connector, others

-40 °C to +65 °C

-50 °C to +80 °C

MIL-STD 810E Compliant (humidity 5-95%)

MIL-STD 810E Compliant

MIL-STD 461E and MIL-STD 464E Compliant

+5V DC

177x82x57.5 (box)

227x82x57.5 (with connectors)

MLOC 04

2

10/100/1000 Base-T, 

1000 Base - X

Cat5 UTP, MMF 62,5/125µm, 50/125 µm

UTP:  up to 100m

MMF: 62.5/125µm (OM1), 850nm, up to 220m

 MMF: 50.0/125µm (OM2), 850nm, up to 550m

 MMF: 50.0/125µm (OM3), 850nm, up to 800m

SMF:  up to 34km (1310nm)

2x 2CH HMA receptacle or 1x 4CH HMA receptacle

2x RJ Field receptacle

1x Circular MIL receptacle (3x AWG16)

-40 °C to +65 °C

-50 °C to +80 °C

MIL-STD 810E Compliant (humidity 5-95%)

MIL-STD 810E Compliant

MIL-STD 461E and MIL-STD 464E Compliant

+10 to 36V DC

148x108x75 (box)

189x108x128.5 (with connectors)

The media converters are designed to convert 10/100/1000 Base-T signals to/from 1000 Base-X fiber 
signals. It is mostly use to extend the connection distance between two Ethernet devices via fiber cable 
transparently with no performance degradation. Optimized for harsh environment - applications in heavy 
industry, military (standards compliant).
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MLOC 3_A
Type: 90010254
S/N: 2014/xxx
Manufacture: SQS

MLOC 4_A
Type: 90272350
S/N: 2014/xxx
Manufacture: SQS
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